

Ex. - 810/19
Sant Lal Gupta
Vs.
Union Of India And Ors.

The matter has been taken up through video conferencing via Cisco Webex.

23-10-2020

Present: None for DH.

 None for JD.

 Both parties have not joined the proceedings through video conferencing. Hence, matter is adjourned.

 Renotify on 19-03-2021.

(Pankaj Gupta)
ADJ-1(North)/Delhi/23-10-2020