

Ex. - 810/19

Sant Lal Gupta Vs. Union Of India And Ors.

19-03-2021

Present: Sh. Ambey Lala, Counsel for the DH.

Ms. Sukhbir Kaur Bajwa, Counsel for the DDA/JD-2

Sh. Yashpal, Naib Tehsildar from DDA.

Sh. Prabhu Nath Singh, Kanoongu, from LAC.

Counsel for the DH moved an application u/o 22 Rule 3 CPC and submits that DH has expired. Heard. Notice issued and is accepted by the JDs. Copy given. JDs are directed to file reply within four weeks from today with advance copy to the counsel for DH.

LAC is directed to file the LR verification report within six weeks from today.

Put up for reply and arguments on the application on 16-07-2021.

(Pankaj Gupta)
ADJ-1(North)/Delhi/19-03-2021