

Ex No. 810/19

24.09.2021

The matter has been taken up through physical hearing.

Present: Sh. Ambey Lal, counsel for the DH.

Sh. Surinder Kumar, Consultant on behalf of LAC.

Ms. Sukhbeer Kour Bajwa, counsel for DDA/R-2.

Let the order dated 19.05.2021 be complied with afresh for next date of hearing.

Put up for further proceedings on 14.01.2022.

(Satish Kumar)
ADJ-1(North)/Rohini Courts
Delhi/24.09.2021