

20.05.2022

Present: Sh. Rakesh Aggarwal, proxy counsel for the DH.
Ms. Sukhbeer Kour, counsel for JD-2/DDA.
Sh. Jai Prakash, Kanungo on behalf of DDA.
Sh. Sachin Dabas, JA for LAC.
LRs verification report not filed.
LAC is directed to file LRs verification report on
the NDOH.
Put up for 11.11.2022.

(Satish Kumar)
ADJ-1(North)/Rohini Courts
Delhi/20.05.2022