

EX. CIVIL 810/19
SANT LAL GUPTA
Vs.
UNION OF INDIA AND ORS.

19.05.2023

Present: None for DH.
 None JD no. 1/UOI.
 Counsel for JD no. 2/DDA.
 Heard. Perused.
 As per report of Nazir, steps have not been taken.
 Previous order be complied with for 22.09.2023.
 Steps be taken within 15 days.

(Deepak Dabas)
ADJ-1(North)/Rohini Courts
Delhi/19.05.2023