

Ex. Civil - 810/19
Sant Lal Gupta
Vs.
Union Of India And Ors.

22.09.2023

Present: Counsel for DH.

Counsel for JD-1/UOI.

Counsel for JD-2/DDA.

Sh. Rajbir Singh, Consultant, on behalf of DDA.

Sh. Shankar Raikwar, DEO from LAC office.

Heard. Perused.

As per report of Nazir, steps have not been taken by
DH.

Previous order dated 03.02.2023 be complied with
for 19.01.2024.

(Deepak Dabas)
ADJ-1(North)/Rohini Courts
Delhi/ 22.09.2023