

EX. CIVIL 810/19
SANT LAL GUPTA Vs. UNION OF INDIA AND ORS.

19.01.2024

Present: Counsel for the DH.
None for JD-1/UOI.
Counsel for JD-2/DDA.
Sh. Rajbir Singh, Consultant on behalf of DDA
Sh. Shankar Raikwar, DEO on behalf of LAC.

Heard. Perused.

Counsel for DH seeks adjournment for filing an application u/o 21 rule 16 CPC for impleading LRs of DH.

Same is granted.

Now to come up on 17.05.2024 for further proceedings, as per law.

(Deepak Dabas)
ADJ-1(North)/Rohini Courts
Delhi/19.01.2024