

Sh. Sant Lal Gupta Vs. UOI & Ors.
Ex. 810/19

24.02.2026

Present : Counsel for DH.

File taken up today on an application for restoration of case Ex. Civil No. 810/2019. In view of the contents of the application, the same is allowed and the execution is restored to its original number.

To come up for further proceedings on **13.03.2026**.

(Sidharth Mathur)
District Judge-01(N)/Rohini
Courts Delhi/ 24.02.2026